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Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, April 20, 2023. 
Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, April 20, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, April 20, 2023.

4/20/2023

Unknown Bids



Department: Buyer: E. Chandler

Date: Ext: 2057

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Bid Amount:

Plywood Company of Fort Worth Inc

Company Name:

4/20/2023

Citywide

ITB 23-0052 Lumber, Plywood and Related Items

112,869.50 Not All Items Bid

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, April 20, 2023.



Department: Buyer: C. Ha
Date: Ext. 8066

1 C & C Professional Srv. dba Sherwood Lifting $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

ITB 23-0053 Overhead Crane Inspection and Repairs
Citywide
4/20/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Royal Arc Welding Company

92,000.00

188,000.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, April 20, 2023.



5% Bid Bond

Department: Buyer: F. Goderya
Date: Ext. 8214

TTL+ATL1 TTl + ATL2
1 Landmark $ $5,660.000.00

2 Phoenix Fabricators $ $6,746,000.00
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10 $

6,744,000.00

Reference No. 103292-1 Westside IV 1.5-MG Elevated Storage Tank
Citywide
4/20/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

5,740.000.00

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, April 20, 2023.



Department: Citywide Buyer: F. Goderya
Date: 4/20/2023 Ext. 8214

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Reyes Group

15,011,406.74

12,733,555.00

SJ Louis Construction of Texas Ltd 12,562,003.58

Mountain Cascade 13,200,418.00

Thalle Construction Non Responsive

Mckee Construction

Harper Brothers Construction 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM Thursday, April 20, 2023.

11,624,937.00

Refernce No. 103292-3 Westside IV Transmission Main-Aledo Rd. to 
WSIV Est

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Department: Buyer: S. Abbe
Date: Ext. 8209
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4/20/2023

TOTAL

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM Thursday, April 20, 2023.
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Date: Ext. 
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