

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, April 20, 2023

Today, we h	iave:			
	2	ITB		RFQual
		RFP	2	_Construction Bid(s)
		RFQuote	4	Total
		and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQua ounts have not been verified at bid reading		
		Conclusion:		
Ladies &	Gentlemen	, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's F Thank you for your at		opening for Thursday, April 20, 2023.



Unknown Bids

Date: 4/20/2023

Company Name:	Bid Number:
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
	·
7	
8	
9	
n	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, April 20, 2023.



ITB 23-0052 Lumber, Plywood and Related Items

Department: Citywide	Buyer: E. Chandler	
<u>Date:</u> 4/20/2023	<u>Ext:</u> 2057	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Plywood Company of Fort Worth Inc	§ 112,869.50 Not All Items Bid	
2		
3		
4	\$	
5		
6	\$	
7	s	
8		
9		
0	\$	_

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, April 20, 2023.



ITB 23-0053 Overhead Crane Inspection and Repairs

<u>Department:</u> Citywide <u>Date:</u> 4/20/2023	<u>Buyer:</u> C. Ha <u>Ext.</u> 8066
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 C & C Professional Srv. dba Sherwood Lifting	\$ <u>92,000.00</u>
2 Royal Arc Welding Company	\$ <u>188,000.00</u>
3	\$
4	¢
5_	\$
6	\$
7	
8	¢.
9	\$
0	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, April 20, 2023.



Reference No. 103292-1 Westside IV 1.5-MG Elevated Storage Tank

Department: Citywide	Buyer: F. Goderya
<u>Date:</u> 4/20/2023	<u>Ext.</u> 8214
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Landmark	TTL+ATL1 TTl + ATL2 \$ 5,740.000.00 \$5,660.000.00
2 Phoenix Fabricators	\$ <u>6,744,000.00</u> \$6,746,000.00
3	
4	<u> </u>
5	<u> </u>
6	<u> </u>
7	<u>\$</u>
8	\$
9	\$
0	\$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, April 20, 2023.



Refernce No. 103292-3 Westside IV Transmission Main-Aledo Rd. to WSIV Est

Department: Citywide	Buyer: F. Goderya	
Date: 4/20/2023	<u>Ext.</u> 8214	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 Harper Brothers Construction	\$ <u>15,011,406.74</u>	
2 Mckee Construction	\$ <u>11,624,937.00</u>	
Reyes Group	\$ <u>12,733,555.00</u>	
4 SJ Louis Construction of Texas Ltd	\$ <u>12,562,003.58</u>	
Mountain Cascade	\$ <u>13,200,418.00</u>	
6 Thalle Construction	§ Non Responsive	
7	<u> </u>	
8	\$	
9		
	¢	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM Thursday, April 20, 2023.



Department:	Buyer: S. Abbe
Date: 4/20/2023	<u>Ext.</u> 8209
	TOTAL
1	\$
2	<u> </u>
3	\$
3	<u> </u>
4	
4	
5	
6	
7	
0	
8	
9	
j	
10	

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM Thursday, April 20, 2023.



Department:	Buyer:	
Date:	Ext.	
11	<u> </u>	
2	\$	
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
0		





- -	



- -	